
S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

/. 

8. 

9. 

PROGRAMME 
NAME 

BACHELOR OF 
ARTS (B.A.) 

BACHELOR OF 
ARFS (B.A.) 

BACHELOR OF 
ARTS (B.A.) 

BACHELOR OF 
ARTS (B.A.) 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS (B.A.) 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS (B.A.) 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS (B.A.) 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS (B.A.) 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS (B.A.) 

MAGAN LAL SHAH GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE MEENG NARAYANBAGAR, CHAMOLI 

FORM 

NUMBER 
650135059 

650134215 

650132037 

650133845 

650132260 

650135082 

650134172 

650134662 

650133232 

NAME OF 
THE 

APPLICANT 

ROHIT 

PRIYA 

KAREENA 

PRIYA 

RIYA 

DEEPAK 

NEGI 

BULBUL 

BHAVNA 

KHUSHBU 

GENDER 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

5th MERIT LIST-JULY-2025-26 

DOB 

15-01-2002 

22-04-2008 

03-07-2008 

20-10-2007 

01-01-2008 

16-05-2004 

30-04-2006 

13-06-2008 

FEMALE 01-08-2006 

AGE 

(AS 
REFERENCED) CATEGORY 
23 YEARS 5 GENERAL 

MONTH 17 
DAYS 

17 YEARS 2 

MONTH 10 

DAYS 

16 YEARS 
11 MONTH 

29 DAYS 

17 YEARS & 

MONTH 12 

DAYS 

17 YEARS 6 

MONTHO 

DAYS 

21 YEARS 1 

MONTH 16 

DAYS 

19 YEARS 2 

MONTH2 

DAYS 
17 YEARS 0 

MONTH 19 

DAYS 

18 YEARS 

11 MONTH 

O DAYS 

1 

SC 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

NAME OF 

FATHER 

VEER 

SINGH 

RAWAT 

BALI RAM 

BALWANT 

SINGH 

MOHAN 

RAM 

HIMMAT 
SINGH 

SHISHUPAL 

SINGH 

PAPPU 

RAM 

JEETI RAM 

MOHAN 
LAL 

NAME OF 

MOTHER 

UMA DEVI 

PUSHPA DEVI 

VIMLA DEVI 

MEENA DEVI 

RAMESHWARI 

DEVI 

UMA DEVI 

GEETA DEV! 

REKHA DEVI 

PARWATI DEV! 

X 

PERCENTAGE 

54 

55 

60 

56 

65 

49 

61.8 

58 

49 

XII 
PERCENTAGE 

67.2 

65.4 

64.8 

646 

63.8 

62.6 

61.2 

59.2 

58.6 



10. 

11. 

12. 

BACHELOR OF 
ARTS (B.A.) 

BACHELOR OF 
ARTS (B.A.) 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS (B.A.) 

650133648 DIYA 

650133782 HIMANSHI 

650134515 POOJA 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

29-03-2008 

05-04-2007 

29-07-2007 

17 YEARS 3 GENERAL. 
MONTH 3 

DAYS 

18 YEARS 2 
MONTH 27 

DAYS 
17 YEARS 

11 MONTH 

3 DAYS 

2 

SC 

SC 

MAHIPAT 
SINGH 

BACHCHI 
LAL 

JAGDISH 

LAL 

KAMLA DEVI 

AMBI DEVI 

SANGEETA 
DEVI 

52 

47.2 

44.2 

56.6 

54.2 

54 
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