## MAGAN LAL SHAH GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE MEENG NARAYANBAGAR, CHAMOLI

	5th MERIT LIST-JULY-2025-26										
S.No.	PROGRAMME NAME	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	GENDER	DOB	AGE (AS REFERENCED)	CATEGORY	NAME OF FATHER	NAME OF MOTHER	X PERCENTAGE	XII PERCENTAGE
1.	BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.)	650135059	ROHIT	MALE	15-01-2002	23 YEARS 5 MONTH 17 DAYS	GENERAL	VEER SINGH RAWAT	UMA DEVI	54	67.2
2.	BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.)	650134215	PRIYA	FEMALE	22-04-2008	17 YEARS 2 MONTH 10 DAYS	SC	BALI RAM	PUSHPA DEVI	55	65.4
3.	BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.)	<b>650</b> 132037	KAREENA	FEMALE	03-07-2008	16 YEARS 11 MONTH 29 DAYS	GENERAL	BALWANT SINGH	VIMLA DEVI	60	64.8
4.	BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.)	650133845	PRIYA	FEMALE	20-10-2007	17 YEARS 8 MONTH 12 DAYS	SC	MOHAN RAM	MEENA DEVI	56	64.6
5.	BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.)	650132260	RIYA	FEMALE	01-01-2008	17 YEARS 6 MONTH 0 DAYS	GENERAL	HIMMAT SINGH	RAMESHWARI DEVI	65	63.8
6.	BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.)	650135082	DEEPAK NEGI	MALE	16-05-2004	21 YEARS 1 MONTH 16 DAYS	GENERAL	SHISHUPAL SINGH	UMA DEVI	49	62.6
7.	BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.)	650134172	BULBUL	FEMALE	30-04-2006	19 YEARS 2 MONTH 2 DAYS	SC	PAPPU RAM	GEETA DEVI	61.8	61.2
8.	BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.)	650134662	BHAVNA	FEMALE	13-06-2008	17 YEARS 0 MONTH 19 DAYS	SC	JEETI RAM	REKHA DEVI	58	59.2
9.	BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.)	650133232	книѕнви	FEMALE	01-08-2006	18 YEARS 11 MONTH 0 DAYS	SC	MOHAN LAL	PARWATI DEVI	49	58.6

अतिर स्थापरित

स्वयम लाल शाह विकास महाविद्यालय मीर बारायणबगड, यमोली

10.	BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.)		DIYA	FEMALE	29-03-2008	17 YEARS 3 MONTH 3 DAYS	GENERAL	MAHIPAT SINGH	KAMLA DEVI	52	56.6
11.	BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.)	650133782	HIMANSHI	FEMALE	05-04-2007	18 YEARS 2 MONTH 27 DAYS	SC	BACHCHI LAL	AMBI DEVI	47.2	54.2
12.	BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.)	650134515	POOJA	FEMALE	29-07-2007	17 YEARS 11 MONTH 3 DAYS	SC	JAGDISH LAL	SANGEETA DEVI	44.2	54

याप इस्पाक्षापि

Aforens 12/10/28

मयन लाल शाह राजकीय महाविद्यालय मीय ब्रास्टिपावगड, चमोली

2